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バリ取り専用-コテヤスリ

ヴ ァ リ ト

Professional Use for ‶Deflashing"
エム



バリ取りで定評のある“ヴァリイト”を曲げて“ヴァリト-M”として生み出しました。
いわゆるコテヤスリで、凹んだ溝部の研削や平面上の突起(リベット部など)
の研削にと、従来のまっすぐなヤスリでは削りにい作業でも、スムーズに作業
出来ます。アイデア次第で様々な場所を削ってください。

This is very unique style steel file, “TSUBOSAN” original.  Name is "VARIT".
Use only for “BARITORI”. (means Defiashing or Beburring)

Designed by M.Kajiwaki

◆品質表示詳細　Quality Specification Details
全　　長
ヤスリ長
　 幅
　 厚
ヤスリ部

材　　質
重　　量
硬　　度
柄　　材

215mm
110mm
11mm
3.5mm
2面

SKS-8
70g
HRC≧63
発泡樹脂

215mm

110mm

11mm

3.5mm

2 Face

SKS-8

70g

HRC≧63

Foamed Resin

Total Length

Blade Length

Width

Thickness

Cut Face

Material

Weight

Hardness

Handle Material

◆価格　Price
ブライト-900　舟型
BRVR-01S
BRVR-02S
BRVR-03S

荒目
中目
細目

Bright-900  TYPE-S 

Bastard Cut

Second Cut

Smooth Cut

¥3,500
¥3,500
¥3,700

◆価格　Price
ブライト-900　クランク型
BRVR-01C
BRVR-02C
BRVR-03C

荒目
中目
細目

Bright-900  TYPE-C

Bastard Cut

Second Cut

Smooth Cut

¥3,500
¥3,500
¥3,700

◆価格　Price
ブライト-900　舟型
BRVR-21S
BRVR-22S
BRVR-23S

荒目
中目
細目

Bright-900  TYPE-S 

Bastard Cut

Second Cut

Smooth Cut

¥4,950
¥4,950
¥5,350

◆価格　Price
ブライト-900　クランク型
BRVR-21C
BRVR-22C
BRVR-23C

荒目
中目
細目

Bright-900  TYPE-C

Bastard Cut

Second Cut

Smooth Cut

¥4,950
¥4,950
¥5,350

◆品質表示詳細　Quality Specification Details
全　　長
ヤスリ長
　 幅
　 厚
ヤスリ部

材　　質
重　　量
硬　　度
柄　　材

315mm
200mm
21mm
5mm
2面

SKS-8
210g
HRC≧63
エラストマー樹脂

315mm

200mm

21mm

5mm

2 Face

SKS-8

210g

HRC≧63

Elastomer Resin

Total Length

Blade Length

Width

Thickness

Cut Face

Material

Weight

Hardness

Handle Material


